
3
2

1

3

5

4

9'-11"

3'-6" 3'-3" 2'-6"

5'-9"

2-1/2" VENTILATION PIPE

SCUM BAFFLE

RECIRCULATION
AIR LIFT PUMP

DISINFECTION

CYLINDER (OPTIONAL)

4" OUTLET PIPE

EFFLUENT
AIR LIFT PUMP

A

B

1/2" AIR INTAKERECIRCULATION PIPE

FLOW OPENING (TYP.)

FLOW BAFFLE

(CLEANING OPENING)

4" INLET PIPE

INLET BAFFLE

1 2

4

3

5

18" MANHOLE (TYP) 18" MANHOLE (TYP) 24" MANHOLE (TYP) DISINFECTION

CYLINDER (OPTIONAL)

6'-5"

5'-2"

1'-4"

WL

HWL

4'-111
2"

2"

4'-111
2"

1'-6"

3 3

4

AEROBIC MEDIA

BOARD TYPE
CONTACT MEDIA

FLOW OPENING

24" MANHOLE

RECIRCULATION
ASSEMBLY

AERATION ASSEMBLY

 SECTION B-B VIEW SECTION A-A VIEW

Sedimentation Chamber1

Anaerobic Filtration Chamber2

Aerobic Contact Filtration Chamber3

Storage Chamber4

Disinfection Chamber5

Total Volume

Anaerobic Media

Board Type Aerobic Media

Aerobic Media

Blower

Tank

Piping

Access Covers

Disinfectant (Optional)

Volume (gal)

558

556

248

125

11

1,498

CHAMBER

SPECIFICATIONS

PVC / PP / PE

Filling Rate 46%

17%

54%

Filling Rate

Filling Rate

PP / PE

PP / PE

3.0 cfm

FRP

Plastic / Cast Iron

Chlorine Tablets

PVC / PP / PE
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